
POS COGNOME NOME M/F NATO/A N° TEMPO
1 ANGELI DAVIDE M 1999 905 0:05:31

2 LISSONI GABRIELE M 2001 877 0:06:02

3 FEDRIZZI FRANCESCO M 1999 903 0:06:03

4 PALUMBO PIETRO M 2001 917 0:06:06

5 PALUMBO LINDA F 1999 915 0:06:11

6 TAMANINI NICOLO' M 2000 881 0:06:21

7 COSER DAVIDE M 2001 919 0:06:22

8 CONDINI NICOLA M 1999 904 0:06:23

9 BENEDETTI DANIELE M 2000 920 0:06:31

10 COSER LEONARDO M 2003 889 0:06:33

11 MARCHESE ANDREA M 2001 878 0:06:37

12 GIOVANETTI LUNA F 2003 914 0:06:47
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12 GIOVANETTI LUNA F 2003 914 0:06:47

13 COSER GABRIELE M 2002 888 0:06:53

14 BRIDI MATTIA M 2001 896 0:07:03

15 RIGO MICHELE M 1999 911 0:07:06

16 GIACOMONI DANIELE M 2000 899 0:07:07

17 MAZZALAI MARCO M 2000 927 0:07:08

18 LARENTIS MATTEO M 2001 912 0:07:11

19 TOMBINI PIETRO M 2002 900 0:07:22

20 MARCHESE FILIPPO M 2003 879 0:07:23

21 BAILONI GIULIA F 2003 923 0:07:25

22 ORLANDI ANDREA M 2001 891 0:07:37

23 PEDRON STEFANO M 2001 880 0:07:45

24 LARENTIS MARCO M 2004 913 0:07:50

25 BRIDI GIORGIA F 2003 897 0:07:58

26 BONVICIN GIADA F 2001 898 0:07:59

27 PALUMBO CATERINA F 2004 916 0:08:03

28 BERTOTTI MARTINO M 2000 910 0:08:05

29 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M 2001 924 0:08:07

30 BAILONI SIMONE M 2006 922 0:08:25



31 ANGELI STEFANO M 2001 906 0:08:36

32 BIASIA BEATRICE F 2003 895 0:08:38

33 TOMASINI GABRIELE M 2001 928 0:08:41

34 MANARA FRANCESCO M 2001 907 0:08:43

35 MAZZALAI PIETRO M 2005 926 0:08:50

36 TAMANINI VIOLA F 2001 882 0:08:51

37 BENEDETTI ALESSIO M 2003 921 0:08:55

38 SLONGO MATTEO M 2002 885 0:09:00

39 IORIATTI NICOLA M 2003 925 0:09:05

40 BIASETTO LUCA M 2003 901 0:09:08

41 VERONESI SOFIA F 2003 909 0:09:15

42 MANARA VALENTINA F 2004 908 0:09:18

43 BOZ JASMINE F 2004 876 0:09:20

44 TONIELLI GIACOMO M 2006 890 0:09:43

45 TAMANINI AMEDEO M 2006 894 0:10:07

46 TAMANINI ALICE F 1999 893 0:10:08

47 SLONGO PAOLO M 2004 886 0:10:16

48 GUADAGNINI PIETRO M 2006 883 0:10:20

49 COSER MARTINA F 2003 918 0:10:21

50 SLONGO MARTINO M 2006 887 0:11:04

51 TAMANINI OLIVER M 2006 884 0:11:40

0:12:18

M 2006 0:11:40

52 TAMANINI AGNESE F 2002 892 0:12:18

53 TOMASI ILARIA F 2002 902 0:12:55

POS COGNOME NOME M/F NATO/A N° TEMPO
1 PALUMBO LINDA F 1999 915 0:06:11

2 BONVICIN GIADA F 2001 898 0:07:59

3 TAMANINI VIOLA F 2001 882 0:08:51

4 TAMANINI ALICE F 1999 893 0:10:08

5 TAMANINI AGNESE F 2002 892 0:12:18

6 TOMASI ILARIA F 2002 902 0:12:55

POS COGNOME NOME M/F NATO/A N° TEMPO
1 ANGELI DAVIDE M 1999 905 0:05:31

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE  1999 - 2002

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 1999 - 2002



2 LISSONI GABRIELE M 2001 877 0:06:02

3 FEDRIZZI FRANCESCO M 1999 903 0:06:03

4 PALUMBO PIETRO M 2001 917 0:06:06

5 TAMANINI NICOLO' M 2000 881 0:06:21

6 COSER DAVIDE M 2001 919 0:06:22

7 CONDINI NICOLA M 1999 904 0:06:23

8 BENEDETTI DANIELE M 2000 920 0:06:31

9 MARCHESE ANDREA M 2001 878 0:06:37

10 COSER GABRIELE M 2002 888 0:06:53

11 BRIDI MATTIA M 2001 896 0:07:03

12 RIGO MICHELE M 1999 911 0:07:06

13 GIACOMONI DANIELE M 2000 899 0:07:07

14 MAZZALAI MARCO M 2000 927 0:07:08

15 LARENTIS MATTEO M 2001 912 0:07:11

16 TOMBINI PIETRO M 2002 900 0:07:22

17 ORLANDI ANDREA M 2001 891 0:07:37

18 PEDRON STEFANO M 2001 880 0:07:45

19 BERTOTTI MARTINO M 2000 910 0:08:05

20 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M 2001 924 0:08:07

21 ANGELI STEFANO M 2001 906 0:08:36

22 TOMASINI GABRIELE M 2001 928 0:08:41

0:08:43

M 2001 928 0:08:41

23 MANARA FRANCESCO M 2001 907 0:08:43

24 SLONGO MATTEO M 2002 885 0:09:00

POS COGNOME NOME M/F NATO/A N° TEMPO
1 GIOVANETTI LUNA F 2003 914 0:06:47

2 BAILONI GIULIA F 2003 923 0:07:25

3 BRIDI GIORGIA F 2003 897 0:07:58

4 PALUMBO CATERINA F 2004 916 0:08:03

5 BIASIA BEATRICE F 2003 895 0:08:38

6 VERONESI SOFIA F 2003 909 0:09:15

7 MANARA VALENTINA F 2004 908 0:09:18

8 BOZ JASMINE F 2004 876 0:09:20

9 COSER MARTINA F 2003 918 0:10:21

CLASSIFICA  FEMMINILE 2003 - 2006



POS COGNOME NOME M/F NATO/A N° TEMPO
1 COSER LEONARDO M 2003 889 0:06:33

2 MARCHESE FILIPPO M 2003 879 0:07:23

3 LARENTIS MARCO M 2004 913 0:07:50

4 BAILONI SIMONE M 2006 922 0:08:25

5 MAZZALAI PIETRO M 2005 926 0:08:50

6 BENEDETTI ALESSIO M 2003 921 0:08:55

7 IORIATTI NICOLA M 2003 925 0:09:05

8 BIASETTO LUCA M 2003 901 0:09:08

9 TONIELLI GIACOMO M 2006 890 0:09:43

10 TAMANINI AMEDEO M 2006 894 0:10:07

11 SLONGO PAOLO M 2004 886 0:10:16

12 GUADAGNINI PIETRO M 2006 883 0:10:20

13 SLONGO MARTINO M 2006 887 0:11:04

14 TAMANINI OLIVER M 2006 884 0:11:40

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 2003 - 2006


